mn

STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION
s SUANGE ORDER

Rev. February 2018

SP/SAP(s)

MN Project No.:

N/A

Change Order No.

o

VFjroject_ l__;)cation

Independence Park

(Local Agency
Contractor

City of Marshall Public Works

Local Project No.

PK-001

A&C Excavating, LLC

Contract No.

Project: PK-001

Address/City/State/Zip

PO Box 408 / Marshall / Mn / 56258

Total Change Order Amount $

($10,863.99)

Final Reconciling Change Order

Estimate Of Cost: (Include any increases or decreases in contract items, any negotiated or force account items.)

ltem No. Description Unit | Unit Price QTJ;)rr]tITty An:;)urr; s
2101.50 EAC

2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING H $500.00 -4 ($2,000.00)
2104.50

4/00130 | REMOVE BITUMINOUS SURFACING |SY [$5.25 -347 ($1,821.75)
2211.60 Ccu

7 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5 (P) | YD $25.00 25 $625.00
2521.61

8 5" CONCRETE WALK SF $3.75 928 $3,480.00
2521.61

8 5" CONCRETE WALK SF $3.75 210 $787.50
2573.50

1/00025 | STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT LS $3,000.00 |-1 ($3,000.00)
2573.50

2/00040 [SILT FENCE, TYPE MS LF $2.00 -459 ($918.00)
2573.50 EAC

2/00110 | STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION |H $250.00 -2 ($500.00)
2573.50 | SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE

3/00063 | WOOD CHIP LF $3.52 30 $105.60
2574.50

7/00104 | BOULEVARD TOPSOIL BORROW CY [$25.00 -230 ($5,750.00)
2574.50

7/00104 | BOULEVARD TOPSOIL BORROW CY |[$%$22.00 -6 ($132.00)
2575.50 | EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS

4/00073 | CATEGORY 3N SY |$1.76 33.33 $58.66
2575.60

1 TURF ESTABLISHMENT LS $8,700.00 (0.48 $4,176.00
2575.62 MGA

3 RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3 L $500.00 -2.5 ($1,250.00)

Page 1 of 2




M1 STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION Rev. February 2018
e, CHANGE ORDER

SP/SAP(s) MN Project No.: | N/A

Change Order No. |3
2575.62 MGA
£ RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3 L $350.00 -18.56 ($4,725.00)

Net Change this Change Order | ($10,863.99)

Due to this change, the contract time: (check one)
() Is NOT changed ( ) May be revised as provided in MnDOT Specification 1806

Number of Working Days Affected by this Contract | Number of Calendar Days Affected by this Contract
Change: Change:

Approved by Project Engineer: gc/wm bobrson Date: ]]/J/ZOZZ

Print Name:ﬁd’m %o/mm Phone: (
Approved by Contractor: A& xcay, ting, LLC I"/ 1 2\9\

ate:
Phone: 6[)7)“ cﬂ ) 20““ :%Kg 7

Signatuyre:

Page 2 of 2



